
TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK 
ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE  
 
Take notice that pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Act, the following is the 2026 
Meeting Schedule for the Township of North Brunswick Zoning Board of Adjustment 
meetings.  All meetings will be held at North Brunswick Township Municipal Building, 
710 Hermann Rd, North Brunswick, NJ in the Municipal Courtroom at 7:00pm unless 
otherwise noticed. 

January 27. 2026- Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

January 27. 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

February 24, 2026- Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

February 24, 2026 -· Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

March 24. 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00p.m. 

March 24, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

April 21, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

April 21, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

May 19. 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

May 19. 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00p.m. 

June 16, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

June 16. 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

July 21, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

July 21, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

August 18. 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

August 18, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

September 15, 2026- Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

September 15, 2026- Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

October 20, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

October 20, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00p.m. 

November 17, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

November 17, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 

December 15, 2026 - Tues Agenda- 6:00 p.m. 

December 15, 2026 - Tues Regular- 7:00 p.m. 
 
Kristen Olcsvay 
Board Secretary 


